Date
1/11
1/25
2/8

2/22
3/14
3/28

4/11
4/25

5/9
5/23
6/13
6/27
7/11
7/25
8/8
8/15
8/22
9/12
9/26
10/10

10/24

SAN FRANCISCO BAY AREA RAPID TRANSIT DISTRICT
2024 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Time

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting — Workshop

Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

CANCELLED

RESCHEDULED TO 8/15 AT 9:00 A.M.

Board Meeting
CANCELLED
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Board Meeting



11/21 Thursday 9:00 a.m. Board Meeting

12/5 Thursday 9:00 a.m. Board Meeting
12/19 Thursday 9:00 a.m. Board Meeting



